[bookmark: _GoBack]Rex’s Exes Rehearsal Schedule 
All Rehearsals and Performances held at: 
First United Methodist Church (FUMC), 801 W. Avenue B, Garland, TX.
Plaza Theatre, 521 W. State St., Garland, TX.

Dates						Times			Rehearsal/Performance
Monday, February 24, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Tuesday, February 25, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Thursday, February 27, 2025		7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC	Monday, March 3, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Tuesday, March 4, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Thursday, March 6, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC	Monday, March 10, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Tuesday, March 11, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Thursday, March 13, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC	Monday, March 24, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Tuesday, March 25, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Thursday, March 27, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Tuesday, April 1, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC
Thursday, April 3, 2025			7:00-10:00 pm		Rehearsals/FUMC					
PLAZA
Monday, April 7, 2025			12:00-11:00 pm	Load in/Rehearsal
Tuesday, April 8, 2025			6:30-10:30 pm	Rehearsal		
Wednesday, April 9, 2025			6:30-10:30 pm	Rehearsal		
Thursday, April 10, 2025			6:30-10:30 pm	Rehearsal		
Friday,April 11, 2025				6:00-11:00 pm 	Show 7:30 pm
Saturday, April 12, 2025			6:00-11:00 pm 	Show 7:30 pm
Sunday, April 13, 2025			12:00-5:00 pm 	Show 2:00 pm
Tuesday, April 15, 2025			6:30-10:30 pm 	Auditions Krazy Kamp
Thursday, April 17, 2025			6:30-10:30 pm 	Auditions Krazy Kamp
Friday, April 18, 2025 			6:00-11:00 pm 	Show 7:30 pm
Saturday, April 19, 2025			12:00-7:00 pm 	Show 2:00 pm

